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Women / 6 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heidi White6060
Gunnedah

9.300 9.125 9.4008.975 36.800
4 2 10T 1 1 

1 

Laila Norris6110
Wollongong

9.600 9.225 8.6759.125 36.625
1 1 7 28 2 

2 

Miila Lee6057
Gosford

8.850 9.000 9.0509.225 36.125
16 3 2 9T 3 

3 

Lara Horvath6018
BGA

9.350 8.650 9.2008.875 36.075
3 8 15 2 4 

4 

Mia Lieschke6020
BGA

9.000 8.800 9.0009.150 35.950
9T 5 5T 12T 5 

5 

Sophie Dunbar6007
Aspire

8.550 8.600 8.8509.650 35.650
28 9T 1 21 6 

6 

Norah Holland6017
BGA

8.700 8.600 9.1259.025 35.450
23T 9T 8T 4 7 

7 

Isabella Christian6103
Wollongong

8.700 8.675 9.0758.975 35.425
23T 7 10T 8 8 

8 

Thia Truong6022
BGA

8.950 8.200 9.1009.150 35.400
11 18T 5T 5T 9 

9 

Chloe Petrou6095
Scallywaggs

9.100 8.275 8.8758.925 35.175
6 14T 12T 20 10T

10T

Alisha Fuda6092
Scallywaggs

9.050 8.200 8.9009.025 35.175
7T 18T 8T 19 10T

10T

Ebony Sherlock6112
Wollongong

8.700 8.225 8.8009.200 34.925
23T 16T 3T 22T 12 

12 

Josephine Storer6082
NGA

8.800 8.275 9.1008.700 34.875
17T 14T 22 5T 13 

13 

Sienna Projkoski6111
Wollongong

9.150 8.225 8.9758.500 34.850
5 16T 25T 16 14 

14 

Alyssa Hillyar6093
Scallywaggs

9.000 8.175 9.0508.550 34.775
9T 21T 23T 9T 15T

15T

Sienna Hamod6105
Wollongong

8.800 8.850 9.0008.125 34.775
17T 4 32 12T 15T

15T

Maili-Rose Batchelor6053
Gosford

8.900 7.950 9.0508.850 34.750
12T 26T 16T 9T 17T

17T

Kara Tobey6066
JXGC

8.750 8.425 8.8008.775 34.750
19T 12 21 22T 17T

17T

Matilda Medlin6063
Ignite

8.900 7.925 8.9258.800 34.550
12T 28 20 18 19 

19 

Jiah Zietsch6085
NGA

8.750 8.300 8.9508.500 34.500
19T 13 25T 17 20 

20 

Sarah Martyn6106
Wollongong

8.650 8.175 8.7508.825 34.400
27 21T 18T 24T 21 

21 

Bella Woodhouse6067
JXGC

8.500 8.725 8.7508.225 34.200
29 6 29T 24T 22 

22 

Miya Newman6108
Wollongong

7.950 8.500 8.7008.900 34.050
33 11 14 27 23 

23 

Isabella Nikolovski6027
Carmel & Co

9.400 7.950 8.4758.175 34.000
2 26T 31 33 24 

24 

Aleigha Ebbs-Todd6025
Carmel & Co

8.450 8.200 9.0008.300 33.950
30 18T 28 12T 25T

25T

Isla Carty6029
CCGA

8.900 8.050 8.5008.500 33.950
12T 24 25T 32 25T

25T
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Olivia Criado6024
Carmel & Co

8.150 8.150 8.7508.850 33.900
32 23 16T 24T 27 

27 

Ariel Thompson6044
Coffs Coast

8.900 7.125 8.6509.200 33.875
12T 32 3T 29 28 

28 

Kahlia Maxwell6065
JXGC

8.750 7.200 9.0008.550 33.500
19T 31 23T 12T 29 

29 

Elida Gil6055
Gosford

8.700 6.725 9.1008.925 33.450
23T 34 12T 5T 30 

30 

Bronte Lee Brock-Fenton6054
Gosford

8.750 7.575 9.1507.375 32.850
19T 29 33 3 31 

31 

Lani Graham6026
Carmel & Co

8.200 8.000 7.4008.825 32.425
31 25 18T 34 32 

32 

Emily Baird6064
JXGC

7.850 7.550 8.6258.225 32.250
34 30 29T 30 33 

33 

Eden Gibbs6104
Wollongong

9.050 7.050 8.5506.675 31.325
7T 33 34 31 34 

34 
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